Womens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Max. No. 50
Result Start: 13/10/2023
Result End: 12/10/2024

Aimee McConnell
Breanne Flynn
Ciara Doheny
Emma Lundy
Hannah Craig
Hannah McGugan
Jennifer Hegarty
Lisa Murray

Lydia McQuillan
Maria O'Brien
Rachel McNulty
Rebecca Jackson
Roisin O'Shea
Sara Sabry
Sarah Keenan
Shriya Drawid
Sophie O'Rourke
Stephanie Ryan

Player Type

Home
Top 150 Professional
Home
Home
Overseas
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Min Events
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Connacht Open

12/11/2023
Posn Pts Adj
1 750 1393
2 725 725
5 650 650
7 600 600
8 575 575
4 675 675
6 625 625
3 700 700

Ulster Open

26/11/2023
Pts Adj

2 725

3 700

1 750

4 675

6 625

5 650

725

700

750

675

625
650

Leinster Open

675
1393

700

725

600

650

14/01/2024
Pts Adj
4 675
1 750
3 700
2 725
7 600
5 650
6 625

625

Irish Nationals

11/02/2024
Pts Ad
7 725
2 950
4 850
1 1000
3 900
5 800
8 700
6 750

j
725
1764
850

3250
900

800

700

750

Munster Open

700
1393
675

725

625

06/10/2024
Pts Adj
3 700
1 750
4 675
2 725
6 625
5 650




